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Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 834

EAN 4024941008341
Produktgruppe Verschlusshaube
Stromstérke 125A

Polzahl 3p, 4p, 5p
Anordnung der Phasen 3p, 4p, 5p
Schutzart IP67

Kennfarbe grau
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Geréte-Hohe 117mm
Geréte-Breite 108mm
Geréte-Tiefe 80mm
Gehéausematerial Polyamid

Zusatzliche technische Informationen

Logistikdaten

Einzelgewicht

Mit Befestigungsband fiir Deckel oder
Verschlusshaube

0,125 kg / Stiick

Verpackungsart Tite
Inhaltsmenge 1ST

EAN 4024941008341
Lange 80 mm

Breite 108 mm

Hohe 117 mm
Gewicht 0,126 kg
Volumen 1.010,88 ccm
Verpackungsart Karton
Inhaltsmenge 40 ST

EAN 4024941953122
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Logistikdaten
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

Ampere
Polzahl
a

bo
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16 16

3 4
53,0 59,5
49,5 55,7
41,5 41,5
133,0 133,0
34,5 38,0
6,4 6,4
12,0 12,0
5,0 5,0

590 mm

380 mm

230 mm

5,755 kg

45.066 ccm
16 32 32
5 3/4 5
67,0 70,0 76,5
63,0 64,0 70,5
41,5 51,5 51,5
133,0 133,0 133,0
42,0 44,0 48,0
6,4 6,4 6,4
12,0 12,0 12,0
5,0 5,0 5,0
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63
3/4/5
83,5
76,5
72,5
155,0
52,0
6,4
12,0
5,0

125
3/4/5
95,5
89,0
80,0
155,0
57,5
6,4
12,0
5,0

Datum: 12.11.2024



